
Granger Creek Sanitary Sewer Pump Station Modifications Bids Due: June 6, 2024

Company Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

A&G Electric Brian Stoll 5635884253 b.stoll@agelectricdubuque.com

Biechler Electric Jack Kramer 5635835366 jack@biechlerelectricinc.com

Boomerang Corp Dawn King 3194624435 dawnk@boomerangcorp.com

Brierley Associates Corporation Steven Vinci 315-434-8885 marketing@brierleyassociates.com

Caboline Global Inc. Jim Ferguson 4027088696 jferguson@carboline.com

Carl Plumley 563-589-4303 cplumley@cityofdubuque.org

Connolly Construction Inc. Danielle Connolly 5638763225 connollybids@gmail.com

Core and Main matt kolbow 6088341311 matthew.kolbow@coreandmain.com

Core and Main Dalton Kinzel 515-986-4000 dalton.kinzel@coreandmain.com

County Materials Tara O'Donnell 319-358-6960 tara.odonnell@countymaterials.com

Dave Schmitt Construction Co., Inc. - Cedar Ra    Ben Hosch 3193658669 ben@daveschmittconstruction.com

DJ Gongol & Associates, Inc. Brian Gongol 5152234144 info@gongol.net

Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil jayalakshmil 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com

Electric Pump Kyle Zaegel 5152652222 kzaegel@electricpump.com

Fehr Graham Ryan Wicks 563-927-2060 rwicks@fehrgraham.com

Hawkeye Electric Tyler Veach 5635813358 tylerv@hawkeye-electric.com

Iowa Pump Works Craig Buddenhagen 5156350025 projects@iowapumpworks.com

IPS Eric Fisher 6088494375 eric.fisher@ipsamerica.biz

J & J Boring Inc. Nick Hayden 636-566-6766 nick@jjboring.com

J&R Supply Mike Anthony Schroeder 5635901476 m3277m3277@gmail.com

JCI Industries, LLC Kathi Graham 816-347-7264 kathi.graham@otcindustrial.com

JIM SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION, INC. Dan Schroeder 5638725591 dan@schroederconst.com

JR SUPPLY ed erschen 5635999580 eerschen@jrsupplyinc.com

KLM Engineering Kara Fritze 6124940241 kfritze@klmengineering.com

La Crosse Builders Exchange Data Specialist 6087811819 planroom@laxbx.com

Master Builders of Iowa Cindy Adams 5152887339 cuhelp@mbi.build

Master Builders Of Iowa Julie 5152888904 CUHelp@mbi.build

McDermott Excavating Kevin Donovan 5635834633 kevin.donovan@mcdermottexcavating.com

Mellen and Associates Eric Deters 7123229333 edeters@melleninc.com

Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

Offset Construction Jared Demmer 5635429464 Offsetconstruct@gmail.com

Origin Design Eldon Schneider 5635562464 eldon.schneider@origindesign.com

Origin Design Co Steve Fuerst 5635991760 steve.fuerst@origindesign.com

Paulson Electric Brian Pregler 5635882373 bpregler@paulsonelectric.com

Portzen Construction, Inc. Kelly McAuliffe 5635577642 kmcauliffe@pci-dbq.com

River City Stone Tom Mercer 6085683433 tjmercer65@gmail.com

Selco, Inc. Stephanie Boyer 815-554-6594 selcoinc@mchsi.com

Strand Associates, Inc. Michael A. Jansen 5635991436 mike.jansen@strand.com

Strand Associates, Inc. Bradley Jon Lake 6082514843 bradley.lake@strand.com
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Temperley Excavating Luke 563.543.6114 ltemperley@hotmail.com

Thurn Seeding Steve Thurn 5635905168 thurnseeding@aol.com

Thurn Seeding Jerod Wooster 3194800318 jerod.wooster@thurnseeding.com

TOP GRADE EXCAVATING Benjamin Kramer 5632277010 bkramer@tgexcavating.com

Tricon  General Construction Tricon Estimating 5635889516 tricon@triconcg.com

Tschiggfrie Excavating Co Lora A Trierweiler 5635577450 quotes@tschiggfrie.net

Tschiggfrie Excavating Co. Estimating Dept 563-239-9763 quotes@tschiggfrie.net

Van Meter Todd Marland 5639492533 tmarland@vanmeterinc.com

Van Meter Inc Adam Brinkman 5636527546 abrinkman@vanmeterinc.com

Veenstra & Kimm, Inc. Jacob Lucas 5638453934 jlucas@v-k.net

Westphal & Co. Inc. Jayden Herrig 5635835749 jherrig@westphalec.com

Westphal & Company, Inc. - Dubuque Adam Brown 5636900583 abrown@westphalec.com

Westphal and Co David John Nebel 5635801704 dnebel@westphalec.com

WRH, Inc Jordan Richey 319-622-3816 jrichey@wendlerinc.com

WRH, Inc. Bruce Marsh 3196223816 bmarsh@wendlerinc.com

Wunderlich-Malec Services, Inc. Erick Carlson 9528435840 erick.carlson@wmeng.com

Zimmer & Francescon, Inc. Gary Ganoe 800-621-1118 garyg@zfpump.com
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